Nobe Kala Ill etapp
Tallinn, 24.4.2015

Event 1 Girls, 50m Butterfly 8 - 9 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PILLER, Anna 06 Top Sc 50.76 110
2. ULP, Loreen 06 Top Sc 56.88 78
3. VUTT, Katarina 06 Top Sc 58.70 71
4. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 Top Sc 1.01.66 61
5. RAUDNE, Rahel 06 Top Sc 1:05.35 51
Event 2 Boys, 50m Butterfly 8 - 9 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ANDRESSON, Franz 06 Top Sc 54.91 62
2. LOOKE, Richard 06 Top Sc 55.68 60
Event 3 Girls, 100m Butterfly 10 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time  Pts 50m 100m
1. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Sc 1:28.69 239
2. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TopSc 1:31.85 215
3. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Sc 1:34.73 196
4. KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 Top Sc 1:35.00 194
5. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TopSc 1:35.69 190
6. TAMM, Elisa 03 Top Sc 1:35.86 189
7. RESS, Triinu 04 Top Sc 1:40.17 165
8. PRAUN, Angelina 05 Top Sc 1:47.66 133
Event 4 Boys, 100m Butterfly 10 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 TopSc 1:17.75 242
2. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TopSc 1:19.34 228
3. LILL, Robin 05 TopSc 1:24.27 190
4. TOBLER, Artur 04 Top Sc 1:27.86 168
5. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 Top Sc 1:43.53 102
Event 5 Girls, 50m Freestyle 7 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 Top Sc 32.71 358
2. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Top Sc 33.37 337
3. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Sc 33.85 323
4. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Sc 34.11 316
5. TAMM, Elisa 03 Top Sc 34.21 313
6. KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 Top Sc 35.49 280
7. PRAUN, Angelina 05 Top Sc 36.14 265
RESS, Triinu 04 Top Sc 36.14 265
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Nobe Kala Ill etapp
Tallinn, 24.4.2015

Event 5, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 7 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts
9. KAPPINEN, Simoona 03 Top Sc 4454 142
10. LAANMAE, Jaanika 03 Top Sc 48.26 111
11. JARG, Eleonora 04 Top Sc 50.67 96
12. JOHANSON, Hanna-Maria 03 Top Sc 57.98 64
13. SEPP, Johanna 07 Top Sc 1:01.49 53
14. CORCORAN, Emily Kaisa 06 Top Sc 1:02.22 52
15. KALLAS, Mia Triin 08 Top Sc 1:13.09 32
16. KOOV, Juta 06 Top Sc 1:16.11 28
17. TSUDNOVETS, Alice 06 Top Sc 1:17.44 27
18. HERMET, Marta Helena 06 Top Sc 1:25.61 20
19. JOHANSON, Sandra-Liisa 06 Top Sc 1:31.12 16
Event 6 Boys, 50m Freestyle 8 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 Top Sc 31.05 279
2. HELDE, Kaspar 02 Top Sc 32.72 238
3. TOBLER, Artur 04 Top Sc 33.17 229
4. POLJAKOV, Nikita 02 Top Sc 36.37 173
5. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 Top Sc 37.03 164
6. MOTUS, Oskar 03 Top Sc 37.09 163
7. LAID, Jakob 05 Top Sc 39.18 139
8. KLEMMER, Aleks 04 Top Sc 43.34 102
9. ANMANN, Richard 07 Top Sc 43.64 100
10. SAVTSENKO, Andrei 02 Top Sc 53.61 54
11. POLJAKOV, Danila 06 Top Sc 55.32 49
12. AUNRE, Artur 06 Top Sc 57.62 43
13. MEIGO, Maert 07 Top Sc 1:02.94 33
14. RANNALA, Hans Johannes 06 Top Sc 1:03.75 32
15. ROOSNURM, Ron Erik 06 Top Sc 1:09.71 24
16. NOMMIK, Trevor 06 Top Sc 1:16.43 18
17. ZUTSKOV, Tihon 06 Top Sc 1:20.39 16
Event 7 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 9 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Top Sc 1:31.05 321
2. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TopSc 1:31.57 315
3. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Sc 1:38.13 256
4. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Sc 1:41.86 229
5. TAMM, Elisa 03 Top Sc 1:44.60 211
6. RESS, Triinu 04 Top Sc 1:47.88 193
7. KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 Top Sc 1:48.64 189
8. PRAUN, Angelina 05 Top Sc 1:53.19 167
9. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 Top Sc 1:58.96 144
10. JARG, Eleonora 04 Top Sc 2:03.66 128
11. VUTT, Katarina 06 Top Sc 2:11.43 106
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Nobe Kala Ill etapp
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Event 8 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 9-13years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 Top Sc 1:35.31 198
2. TOBLER, Artur 04 TopSc 1:36.92 188
3. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 Top Sc 1:40.30 170
4. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TopSc 1:41.93 162
5. VESKI, Harri 03 TopSc 1:48.22 135
6. KALBUS, Matis 04 Top Sc 1:52.42 121
7. KALLAS, Sten Marten 05 Top Sc 1:54.97 113
8. LOOKE, Richard 06 Top Sc 2:00.71 97
Event 9 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 7 - 9 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PILLER, Anna 06 Top Sc 54.56 147
2. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 Top Sc 1:02.93 95
3. LEETMAA, Elis 06 Top Sc 1:03.23 94
4. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Sc 1:06.25 82
5. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Top Sc 1:09.50 71
Event 10 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 7 - 9 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 Top Sc 59.51 76
Event 11 Girls, 50m Backstroke 7 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. JOHANSON, Hanna-Maria 03 Top Sc 1:00.97 74
2. SEPP, Johanna 07 Top Sc 1:08.74 52
3. KALLAS, Mia Triin 08 Top Sc 1:08.85 52
4. TSUDNOVETS, Alice 06 Top Sc 1:09.61 50
5. CORCORAN, Emily Kaisa 06 Top Sc 1:12.74 44
6. KOOV, Juta 06 Top Sc 1:13.65 42
7. HERMET, Marta Helena 06 Top Sc 1:28.19 24
8. JOHANSON, Sandra-Liisa 06 Top Sc 1:33.07 21
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Nobe Kala Ill etapp
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Event 12 Boys, 50m Backstroke 7 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KLEMMER, Aleks 04 Top Sc 51.45 84
2. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 Top Sc 52.23 81
3. ZUTSKOV, Tihon 06 Top Sc 56.37 64
4. ANMANN, Richard 07 Top Sc 56.80 63
5. AUNRE, Artur 06 Top Sc 57.59 60
6. RANNALA, Hans Johannes 06 Top Sc 1:00.67 51
7. SAVTSENKO, Andrei 02 Top Sc 1:00.77 51
8. POLJAKOV, Danila 06 Top Sc 1.01.01 50
9. MEIGO, Maert 07 Top Sc 1.03.84 44
10. ROOSNURM, Ron Erik 06 Top Sc 1:11.07 32
11. NOMMIK, Trevor 06 Top Sc 1:14.07 28
Event 13 Girls, 100m Medley 8 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time  Pts 50m 100m
1. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 Top Sc 1:59.26 111
2. ULP, Loreen 06 Top Sc 2:02.80 102
3. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TopSc 2:04.46 98
4. LEETMAA, Elis 06 TopSc 2:06.71 93
5. KAPPINEN, Simoona 03 TopSc 2:09.53 87
6. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Sc 2:10.14 86
7. LAANMAE, Jaanika 03 Top Sc 2:11.43 83
8. RAUDNE, Rahel 06 Top Sc 2:12.11 82
Event 14 Boys, 100m Medley 8 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. ANDRESSON, Franz 06 Top Sc 1:53.03 90
Event 15 Girls, 200m Medley 10 - 13 years
24.04.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TopSc 3:00.21 319
2. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Top Sc 3:02.11 309
3. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Sc 3:02.14 309
4. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TopSc 3:12.69 261
5. TAMM, Elisa 03 TopSc 3:14.30 254
6. KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 Top Sc 3:16.31 247
7. RESS, Triinu 04 Top Sc 3:28.89 205
8. PRAUN, Angelina 05 Top Sc 3:34.07 190
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Nobe Kala Ill etapp
Tallinn, 24.4.2015

Event 16
24.04.2015

Boys, 200m Medley

10 - 13 years
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

=

KAABEL, Jan Markus
HELDE, Kaspar
TOBLER, Artur

LILL, Robin
KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk
VESKI, Harri

MOTUS, Oskar
POLJAKOV, Nikita
KALBUS, Matis
KALLAS, Sten Marten

COONOGOA~WN

=

YB

02
02
04
05
04
03
03
02
04
05

Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc
Top Sc

Time

2:52.68
3:00.53
3:09.10
3:15.43
3:26.81
3:42.00
3:46.89
3:47.66
3:50.91
3:55.51

Pts

255
223
194
176
148
120
112
111
107
100

50m

100m 150m 200m
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